Handicap Match Play with Consolation Division

Consolation Division has no fee

Champion Bracket =~ Awardees

Champion

Finalist

Semi-finalist

Quarter-finalist

Octo-finalist

Total 1

DA N-= -

Consolation Bracket Awardees

Champion

Finalist

Semi-finalist

Quarter-Finalist

Octo-finalist

Total 1

DA N-= -

Total Payouts

Total Player Fees 32 *$20
Jeff Gift Donation 32*$10
Club Share

$1,135.00
$640.00
$320.00
$175.00

Prize

$215.00
$120.00
$80.00
$40.00
$20.00

Prize

$100.00
$60.00
$30.00
$15.00
$5.00

$20 fee

Total

$215.00
$120.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$815.00

Total

$100.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$40.00
$320.00

32 player model

Record

5and 0
4 and 1
3and 1
2and 1
1and 1

4 and 1
3and 2
2and 2
1and 2
Oand 2

Net

$195.00
$100.00
$60.00
$20.00
$0.00

$80.00
$40.00
$10.00
-$5.00
-$15.00



