rialidicap Materi i lay with Consolation Division	Handicap Match	Play with	Consolation	Division
---	----------------	-----------	-------------	----------

\$20 fee

32 player model

Consolation Division has no fee

Club Share

Champion Bracket	Awardees		Prize	Total	Record	Net
Champion	1		\$215.00	\$215.00	5 and 0	\$195.00
Finalist	1		\$120.00	\$120.00	4 and 1	\$100.00
Semi-finalist	2		\$80.00	\$160.00	3 and 1	\$60.00
Quarter-finalist	4		\$40.00	\$160.00	2 and 1	\$20.00
Octo-finalist	8		\$20.00	\$160.00	1 and 1	\$0.00
Total	16			\$815.00		
Consolation Bracket	Awardees		Prize	Total		
Champion	1		\$100.00	\$100.00	4 and 1	\$80.00
Finalist	1		\$60.00	\$60.00	3 and 2	\$40.00
Semi-finalist	2		\$30.00	\$60.00	2 and 2	\$10.00
Quarter-Finalist	4		\$15.00	\$60.00	1 and 2	-\$5.00
Octo-finalist	8		\$5.00	\$40.00	0 and 2	-\$15.00
Total	16			\$320.00		
Total Payouts		\$1,135.00				
Total Player Fees	32 * \$20	\$640.00				
Jeff Gift Donation	32 * \$10	\$320.00				
01.1.01		M475 00				

\$175.00